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 BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR 
(A Unit of Birla Education Trust Pilani) 

(A step ahead………) 

     
                                                                                                                                             CBSE Affiliation No. 1730974 

 

 Club Event 
 

08-05-2024 Wednesday Art Club Event( Best Out of Waste DIY Crafts) 
 

10-07-2024 Wednesday Yoga Club Event( Ashtang Vanyias Yoga) 
 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Cooking Club Event( Zaika: The Art of Cooking) 
 

24-07-2024 Wednesday Tourism Club Event( Mysteries of the World) 
 

31-07-2024 Wednesday Calligraphy Club Event ( The Lettering Studio) 
 

14-08-2024 Wednesday Science Club Event:  Discovery Conclave 
 

21-08-2024 Wednesday Graphic & Design Club Event ( Design Fusion Fiesta) 
 

28-08-2024 Wednesday Vedic Math Club Event (Urdhava Tribhagyam) 
 

04-09-2024 Wednesday G.K Club Event (Think and Thank) 
 

11-09-2024 Wednesday Literacy Club Event ( The Magic Stand: Open Mic) 
 

09-10-2024 Wednesday Photography Club Event( Life of Seeds) 
 

16-10-2024 Wednesday Astronomy Club Event  (Stellar Spectra: A Celestial Cele 
 

23-10-2024 Wednesday Basketball Club Event ( Basketball Connect Four) 
 

06-11-2024 Wednesday Dance Club Event ( Shiv Tandav Hast Mudra) 
 

13-11-2024 Wednesday Theatre & Drama Club Event ( Women Empowerment) 
 

20-11-2024 Wednesday Chess Club Event (Shatranj –K-Khiladi) 
 

27-11-2024 Wednesday Music Club Event (Cadenza Contest Solo Singing) 
 

22-01-2025 Wednesday Literacy Club Event (The Magic Stand: Open Mic Event) 
 

 
 
 
 
Regards 
Club Department 


